

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13635/2011

ELLORA AGRO P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek E. Kisku,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Faizal Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.  
Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The proof of service regarding Lrs. of deceased respondent No. 6 has been produced. Office may process the substitution application accordingly. Await orders of the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.  
List the matter on 15.11.2013.

|  
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|